salads
vegetable salad with sour cream

chicken olivier

hot starters
nuggets

club sandwich y
chickenfillet, bacongegg, témato, iceberg salad

main course
chicken soup
ham pizza

chicken cutlets, bechamel sauce
on your choice: mashed potato, french fries, cheese pasta

pasta penne with tomato sauce
milk sausages

pelmeni

garnishes A
cheese pasta IN'
mashed potato

french fries with cheese sauce

desserts

fruit salad & vanilla ice cream

120

120

160

125

140

160

180

180

80

10

10

10

10

prices are indicated in rubles, including all applicable taxes |

weight of the dish is indicated in raw form

520
520

660
490

350
590
720

590
290
490

400
390
390

590



chilled juices
orange

apple

tomato
cherry

peach

homemade mors

fresh juices
orange
apple
grapefruit
carrot

milk cocktails
vanilla
chocolate
strawberry

kefir
milk

200
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homemade lemonade 200
on your choice: lemon, strawberry, passion-fiuit, sea Buckthorn agd ginger
o v

"
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prices are indicated in rubles, including all applicable taxes |

weight of the dish is indicated in raw form

450

290

450

450

220
220

330



