	g 8	price
salads		
vegetable salad with sour cream	120	520
chicken olivier	120	520
A THE STATE OF THE		
hot starters		
nuggets	160	660
club sandwich chicken fillet, bacon, egg, tomato, iceberg salad	125	490
main course	X	
chicken soup	140	350
ham pizza	160	590
chicken cutlets, bechamel sauce on your choice: mashed potato, french fries, cheese pasta	180	720
pasta penne with tomato sauce	180	590
milk sausages	80	290
pelmeni	150	490
garnishes		
cheese pasta	110	400
mashed potato	110	390
french fries with cheese sauce	110	390
desserts		
fruit salad & vanilla ice cream	110	590

prices are indicated in rubles, including all applicable taxes | weight of the dish is indicated in raw form

